Space heaters provide heat source for air heating to maintain a
desired temperature or to provide anti-condensation heating to
keep moisture out. The space heaters are used in applications
such as electric switch boards or panels, terminal box,
instrument cabinets or enclosures.
SPACE HEATER
DFINITI provides two types of space heater to meet the different needs of customers:
Constant Power type and Self-regulating (PTC, Positive Temperature Coefficient) type.

• Ex tb mb IIIC T135°C~T200°C Db
• IP66
PRODUCT ORDER CODE
SH
• Space Heater
S H - - - -
Nominal Voltage
• 1 – 110VAC
• 2 – 220VAC
CP
• Constant Power
C P
• 050 –  50W
• 100 – 100W
• 150 – 150W
• 200 – 200W
• 300 – 300W
Power Rating •  TS1 – 10°C
•  TS2 – 20°C
•  TS3 – 30°C
•  TS4 – 40°C
•  TS5 – 50°C
•  TS6 – 60°C
Temperature Switch
T S
L2
±0
.1
2-R
2,15
163±0.1
2-ø4,3
17
17
L1
±0
.5
Earth
Screw
149
173
70
2,
5
A A
A-A
L1±0.5
(30)
Cable
Gland
PLUG
330±10
Label
xx
xx
xx
x
xx
xx
xx
x
xx
xx
xx
x
3C x 1mm2
power cable
nnnn
II 2 G  D
DFINITI TECHNOLOGIES
TS : Temperature
Switch
      sales@dfiniti-t.com  |        www.dfiniti-t.com  |        LinkedIn        T  +65-6908 0869  |  F  +65-6282 0218

• Ex tb mb IIIC T135°C Db
• IP66
PRODUCT ORDER CODE
Nominal Voltage
• 1 – 110VAC
• 2 – 220VAC
SR
• Self-Regulating
(PTC)
SH
• Space Heater
Power Rating
• 050 –  50W
• 100 – 100W
• 150 – 150W
S H - - - - T SS R
•  TS1 – 10°C
•  TS2 – 20°C
•  TS3 – 30°C
•  TS4 – 40°C
•  TS5 – 50°C
•  TS6 – 60°C
Temperature Switch
TEMPERATURE SWITCH